
Judge 's  S igna tures

W o rld  C la ss  S p r in g  C h a lle n g e  2 0 1 7
M eet Results
Ma r 11-12, 2017

Page:  1
P rin te d : 3 /1 2 /2 0 1 7  3 :2 5 :2 0  P M

W ome n /  X S /  Sr  B
Se ss ion: 5

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em m a Brennan155
J  Star

9.225 9.225 8.8009.550 36.800
7 4T 1 4T 1 

1 

M aylyne  Gonza les230
Twist 'N F lip

8.900 9.200 9.1509.450 36.700
10 6T 2 1 2 

2 

M argare t Granger225
Spendwood

9.600 9.200 8.9508.850 36.600
1 6T 7T 2 3 

3 

S ophia  Pa rtone- lozoff262
Twist 'N F lip

9.300 9.225 8.6009.275 36.400
5T 4T 4 10T 4 

4 

Aver ianna  A ltie r i294
W orld C lass

9.300 9.350 8.7258.850 36.225
5T 2 7T 7T 5 

5 

Car ly S chied129
Twist 'N F lip

9.000 9.400 8.9008.800 36.100
9 1 9T 3 6 

6 

Gabr ie lle  S chne ide r164
J  Star

9.450 8.600 8.7259.300 36.075
3 12 3 7T 7 

7 

S ydney Va lc ik258
Spendwood

9.525 9.000 8.8008.650 35.975
2 10 13T 4T 8 

8 

Er ika  Irw in161
Twist 'N F lip

9.375 9.325 8.4258.800 35.925
4 3 9T 14 9 

9 

M adison Pe te rsen224
Twist 'N F lip

8.800 9.200 8.6008.800 35.400
11 6T 9T 10T 10 

10 

Gina  S o lim ando166
Twist 'N F lip

9.050 8.550 8.7508.800 35.150
8 13 9T 6 11 

11 

Gw en S prague171
Twist 'N F lip

8.725 9.050 8.5258.650 34.950
13 9 13T 13 12 

12 

M organ Cam pbe ll239
Twist 'N F lip

8.750 8.800 8.6008.400 34.550
12 11 15 10T 13 

13 

Lindsay Pa lm er213
Spendwood

8.700 7.800 8.6509.100 34.250
14 14 6 9 14 

14 

M acy O 'br ien218
Twist 'N F lip

7.550 7.750 8.0759.250 32.625
15 15 5 15 15 

15 
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